HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University

"Exams - ITI"

Dated: - 20th November, 2025

NOTIFICATION NO. : HPU/EXAM-III/ BAMS 2nd Prof./2025-Supplementry-

Result Gazette Notification of BAMS 2nd Prof. supplementary examinations held in August,

2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the

result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass

AB -DO- Absent

R -DO- Re-appear

RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards

CSs -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.

No. of this University and other requirements
RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
Courses

Sr. No. Subject Name Max. Marks
1. Agad Tantra evam Vidhi Vaidyaka (Clinical Toxicology and Medical Jurisprudence)-AyUG-AT 300
2. Dravyaguna Vigyan(Pharmacology and Materia Medica -Herbal)-AyUG-DG 400

3. Rasashastra evam Bhaishajyakalpana( Materia Medica- Minerals Metals and Pharmaceutical Sci)-AyUG-RB 400
4. Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan(Methods of Diagnosis Diagnostic Procedures and Pathology)-AyUG-RN 400

5. Samhita Adhyayan-2(Study of Ayurveda Classical Text (AyUG-SA2) 200
6 Swasthavritta evam Yoga(Lifestyle Management, Public Health and Yoga (AyUG-SW) 400
Total 2100

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office

later on.

Centre_Name:-

1

Shiva Ayurvedic College & Hospital Chandpur(Bilaspur) H.P 174004

Centre_Name:-

1402

1408

1409

1412

1415

1425

1431

1433

1439

1440

1441

1442

1446

21-SAMC-2

21-SAMC-08

21-SAMC-09

21-SAMC-12

21-SAMC-15

2-GDCN-31

21-SAMC-29

21-SAMC-31

21-SAMC-37

21-SAMC-38

21-SAMC-39

21-SAMC-40

21-SAMC-44

Shiva Ayurvedic College & Hospital Chandpur(Bilaspur) H.P 174004

ABHINAV SHARMA

AKSHIT SHARMA

AMULYA SEHGAL

ANJALI SHARMA

BHARTI SHARMA

KASHISH

NIKHIL

PRANSHI SHARMA

RIPON BHARGOVE

RITIKA VERMA

RITUJA SHINDE

SAKSHI RANA

SHUBHAM KUMAR

RAJENDER SHARMA

SHESH PAL SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR SEHGAL

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

SUMAN RATTAN

SURINDER KAUSHAL

RAMLAL

JAGDISH CHAND SHARMA

LALIT MOHAN BHARGOVE

SATYA PAL

RAJU SHINDE

DEVISHARAN

BISHAN DASS

R/- AyUG-RB,

R/- AyUG-RB,

1383

R/- AyUG-DG, AyUG-RB,
AyUG-RN, AyUG-SA-2, (Failed

and detained)
1226

1319
1397
1332
(Failed but

Promoted)

(Failed but
Promoted)

1338

1349

R/- AyUG-RB, AyUG-RN,

AyUG-SA-2, (Failed and
detained)

1304

1300



2

Centre_Name:- Shiva Ayurvedic College & Hospital Chandpur(Bilaspur) H.P 174004

If\;’(:l Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Reappear
1452 21-5AMC-50 SUMIT KUMAR MANOHER SINGH R/- AyUG-DG, AyUG-RB,
AyUG-SW (Failed and detained)

1455 21-SAMC-53 VANSHIKA RAKESH KUMAR 1361
1456 21-5AMC-54  VIVEK KUMAR BALVIR SINGH 1416

Deputy Registrar (Exam-III) Controller of Examinations

H.P. University, Shimla-5 H.P. University, Shimla-5

NO.:- HPU/EXAM-III/BAMS 2nd Prof./2025-Supplementary- Dated: 20th November, 2025
Copy to: -
1-  The Principal, Rajiv Gandhi Govt. Post Graduate Ayurvedic College, Paprola, Kangra.

2-  SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
3-  PSto Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

4- PSto Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
5-  PSto Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

6- The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.
7-  Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Deputy Registrar (Exam-III)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



