## HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

## NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University "Exams - III"

Dated: - 20th November, 2025

## NOTIFICATION NO.: HPU/EXAM-III/BAMS 2nd Prof./2025-Supplementry-

Result Gazette Notification of BAMS 2nd Prof. supplementary examinations held in August, 2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks	Means	Pass
AB	-DO-	Absent
R	-DO-	Re-appear
RL (A)	-DO-	Result later on due to awards
CS	-DO-	Candidature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. No. of this University and other requirements
RL (UMC)	-DO-	Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
<u>Courses</u>		

Sr. No.	Subject Name Ma	ax. Marks
1. Agad Tar	tra evam Vidhi Vaidyaka (Clinical Toxicology and Medical Jurisprudence)-AyUG-AT	300
2. Dravyago	na Vigyan(Pharmacology and Materia Medica -Herbal)-AyUG-DG	400
3. Rasashast	ra evam Bhaishajyakalpana( Materia Medica- Minerals Metals and Pharmaceutical Sci)-AyUG-F	RB 400
4. Roga Nid	an evam Vikriti Vigyan(Methods of Diagnosis Diagnostic Procedures and Pathology)-AyUG-RN	400
5. Samhita	Adhyayan-2(Study of Ayurveda Classical Text (AyUG-SA2)	200
6 Swasthav	ritta evam Yoga(Lifestyle Management, Public Health and Yoga (AyUG-SW)	400

Total 2100

R/- AyUG-RB, AyUG-RN, AyUG-SA-2, (Failed and detained)

1304

1300

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.

1

Shiva Ayurvedic College & Hospital Chandpur(Bilaspur) H.P 174004

Centre\_Name:-

1441

1442

1446

21-SAMC-39 RITUJA SHINDE

21-SAMC-40 SAKSHI RANA

21-SAMC-44 SHUBHAM KUMAR

Roll No.	Regd. No. Student Name		Father's Name	Result			
Reappe	 <u>ear</u>						
Centre_Name:- Shiva Ayurvedic College & Hospital Chandpur(Bilaspur) H.P 174004							
1402	21-SAMC-2	ABHINAV SHARMA	RAJENDER SHARMA	1383			
1408	21-SAMC-08	AKSHIT SHARMA	SHESH PAL SHARMA	R/- AyUG-DG, AyUG-RB, AyUG-RN, AyUG-SA-2, (Failed			
1409	21-SAMC-09	AMULYA SEHGAL	AJAY KUMAR SEHGAL	and detained) <b>1226</b>			
1412	21-SAMC-12	ANJALI SHARMA	SURESH KUMAR SHARMA	1319			
1415	21-SAMC-15	BHARTI SHARMA	SUMAN RATTAN	1397			
1425	2-GDCN-31	KASHISH	SURINDER KAUSHAL	1332			
1431	21-SAMC-29	NIKHIL	RAM LAL	R/- AyUG-RB, (Failed but Promoted)			
1433	21-SAMC-31	PRANSHI SHARMA	JAGDISH CHAND SHARMA	R/- AyUG-RB, (Failed but Promoted)			
1439	21-SAMC-37	RIPON BHARGOVE	LALIT MOHAN BHARGOVE	1338			
1440	21-SAMC-38	RITIKA VERMA	SATYA PAL	1349			

RAJU SHINDE

**DEVI SHARAN** 

**BISHAN DASS** 

Centre\_Name:- Shiva Ayurvedic College & Hospital Chandpur(Bilaspur) H.P 174004

Roll No. Reappe		Student Name	Father's Name	Result
1452	21-SAMC-50	SUMIT KUMAR	MANOHER SINGH	R/- AyUG-DG, AyUG-RB, AyUG-SW (Failed and detained)
1455	21-SAMC-53	VANSHIKA	RAKESH KUMAR	1361
1456	21-SAMC-54	VIVEK KUMAR	BALVIR SINGH	1416

Deputy Registrar (Exam-III) H.P. University, Shimla-5 Controller of Examinations H.P. University, Shimla-5

## NO.:- HPU/EXAM-III/BAMS 2nd Prof./2025-Supplementary- **Dated: 20th November, 2025** Copy to: -

- 1- The Principal, Rajiv Gandhi Govt. Post Graduate Ayurvedic College, Paprola, Kangra.
- 2- SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 3- PS to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 4- PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 5- PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 6- The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.
- 7- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Deputy Registrar (Exam-III) H.P. University, Shimla-5